
1-866-307-6092 

Upcoming Delivery Dates 

July 

Friday, 8 
Friday, 22 

August 
Friday, 5 
Friday, 19 

September 

Friday, 2 
Friday, 16 
Friday, 30 

www.Sparkletts.com 

We Deliver! 
Bottled Water • FIitration • Coffee 

As summer heats up, cool down with your favorite bottled 
water. Choose from still , sparkling , flavored and brands 
like VOSS and FIJI. Current offers mean big savings. 

To learn more, speak to your RSR or call 1-800-4-WATERS. 

Customer Account#: 23406124019314 

ANGIE QUIHUIS 
PIMA COUNTY SUPERVISOR 
130 W CONGRESS ST FL 11 
RICHARD ELIAS 
TUCSON, AZ 85701-1332 

Date Transaction # 

06-14-16 P22942834 

Details 
Previous Balance 
Payment - Check - 22942834 - Thank You 
Remaining Balance 

Invoice Date: 
Invoice#: 
Purchase Order#: 

Qty. 

07-01-16 
4019314 070116 

Each Amount 

51.52 
-51 .52 

0.00 

06-10-16 T161623852041 SPARKLETTS 5G CRYSTAL FRESH DRINKING WATER 
5.0 GALLON BOTTLE DEPOSIT 

4.0 
4.0 

-4.0 

3.60 
5.00 
5.00 

14.40 
20.00 

-20.00 5.0 GALLON BOTTLE RETURN 
Sales Tax 
Total 
Rec'd By: Not Available or Refused 

1.17 
15.57 

06-24-16 T161763852036 SPARKLETTS 5G CRYSTAL FRESH DRINKING WATER 
5.0 GALLON BOTTLE RETURN 

5.0 
-5.0 
5.0 

3.60 
5.00 
5.00 

18.00 
-25.00 
25.00 

1.46 
19.46 

5.0 GALLON BOTTLE DEPOSIT 
Sales Tax 
Total 
Rec'd By: Not Available or Refused 

R1618212893259 BLACK HOT AND COLD COOLER RENTAL 
Sales Tax 
Total 

Total New Charges 
Bottles On Hand: 5-Gal=5 

1.0 6.00 6.00 
0.49 
6.49 

41.52 

Previous Balance 
$51.52 C Payment ) Total New Charges _ Pay This Amount 

--..._$_5_1_.5_2_~..,,.. $41.52 - $41.52 
rite the complete account number on your check. Detach remittance and mail with payment In the enclosed envelope. To pay onllne go to www.Spa1<1etts.com "' -------- ---

Alhambra A1ltfN/i ~CIJl1IJ!(~ H~ ICYK~OJ~.fb/l@(y,,,P.t,t" RaLvANT- Sf!:.«F ~~ 

I ll ll Ill llll llll I I l1l ll\l llll l!li II illl II Ill 1111 1111 
*23406124019314* 
6750 DISCOVERY BLVD. 
MABLETON , GA 30126 

D Check here and see reverse for 
address and phone corrections. D Check here and see 11:}J ' - , I 

reverse 1f paying by 
credit card. E•cova, l":.':I 

001892 000001158 
1111111,1111,1,1111,11,,11,11,11,111,1,11,.1,, ••• ,,1,1,,1,1111•1' 
PIMA COUNTY SUPERVISOR 
ANGIE QUIHUIS 
130 W CONGRESS ST FL 11 
RICHARD ELIAS 
TUCSON, AZ 85701-1332 

A 

Customer Account#: 
Due By: 

Total Amount Due: 

$ 

Tl 160701_BT1 0-1892-000001158 

23406124019314 
Upon Receipt 

$41.52 

f Mail Remittance With Payment To:l 

1111•11• 1l1111111111 •11111111111••111l11l111•1l1• 11•'l1•••l•l1I•' 
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRINGS 
PO BOX 403628 
ATLANTA GA 30384-3628 

022010 202103 00234061240193142 0004152 2 0004152 2 1 


